
  INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION15

0.1ALUMINUMFRAME CONNECTOR84

0.2CELLULAR RUBBERFRAME GASKET43

1.3COMPOSITE, PA 6/66 35GF FRFRAME MID SECTION22

1.4COMPOSITE, PA 6/66 35GF FRFRAME SIDE SECTION31
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Information drawings show general design and nominal dimensions if not else stated

General tolerances used for manufacturing 

shown in document DOC-002180

Drawing number

Restricted due to

Designed by/date

Latest save date

Format Sheet no

Title

TotWeight

Rev

Projection

method

A1 1  / 1 

S1597953 B

FLAMEPLUS 6X4

ASSEMBLY

www.roxtec.com

Information drawing

2024-10-30se-andrek 2023-10-23

7,9 kg

Scale

15.4

16.8

40.3

85.4

1
5

.
4

1
6

.
8

4
0

.
3

8
5
.
4

797.8

4
3
2

.
8

n6.3 (34x)

1

2

4

5

2
2

2
(
4
x
)

120.5 (4x)

10

60

67

3

Aperture dimensions WxH (mm): 662x297
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